

53045.3.3

TIP NO I-5839

0.500 MI

FED AID NO NHPIM-0095(075)

MODULAR JOINT REPLACEMENT

BRIDGE NUMBERS 009 AND 011 IN NORTHAMPTON CO AND BRIDGE NUMBERS 139 AND 141 IN HALIFAX CO

		TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING INC			LANFORD BROTHERS CO., INC.			NHM CONSTRUCTORS LLC		
		BURLINGTON, NC			ROANOKE, VA			ASHEVILLE, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		34500.00		55000.00		50000.00
0002	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	131 SF	11.00	1441.00	12.00	1572.00	8.20	1074.20
0003	4420000000-N	1120	PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	4 EA	1070.00	4280.00	4000.00	16000.00	841.50	3366.00
0004	4423000000-N	SP	WZ DIGITAL SPD LMT SIGNS	4 EA	915.00	3660.00	3500.00	14000.00	892.50	3570.00
0005	4424000000-N	SP	WZ PRESENCE LIGHTING	24 EA	380.00	9120.00	2600.00	62400.00	738.50	17724.00
0006	4434000000-N	SP	SEQ FLASH WARN LIGHTS	28 EA	130.00	3640.00	86.00	2408.00	72.40	2027.20
0007	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	2,000 HR	38.00	76000.00	60.00	120000.00	28.00	56000.00
0008	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) SINGLE LANE CLOSURE	18 EA	1720.00	30960.00	3000.00	54000.00	1225.00	22050.00
0009	4815000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 6"	9,120 LF	1.00	9120.00	1.65	15048.00	1.50	13680.00
0010	4847030000-E	1205	POLYUREA LINES (6", 20 MILS)	9,120 LF	6.00	54720.00	4.36	39763.20	4.10	37392.00
0011	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	4 EA	1000.00	4000.00	500.00	2000.00	950.00	3800.00
0013	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) DEPARTMENT FURNISHED EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL	Lump Sum		21552.00		15000.00		23499.19
0014	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) DEPARTMENT FURNISHED STRIP SEALS	Lump Sum		100000.00		60000.00		54000.00
0015	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) VOLUMETRIC MIXER	Lump Sum		90000.00		1000.00		23000.00
0016	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) CONCRETE WORK FOR JOINT REPLACEMENT	2,400 SF	103.00	247200.00	225.00	540000.00	287.00	688800.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	690193.00	TOTAL	998191.20	TOTAL	999982.59
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	690193.00	SUB-TOTAL	998191.20	SUB-TOTAL	999982.59

TIP NO I-5839

0.500 MI

FED AID NO NHPIM-0095(075)

MODULAR JOINT REPLACEMENT

BRIDGE NUMBERS 009 AND 011 IN NORTHAMPTON CO AND BRIDGE NUMBERS 139 AND 141 IN HALIFAX CO

AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS
WEST COAST LLC

BENICIA, CA

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			270995.00
0002	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	131	SF	15.00	1965.00
0003	4420000000-N	1120	PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	4	EA	4000.00	16000.00
0004	4423000000-N	SP	WZ DIGITAL SPD LMT SIGNS	4	EA	3500.00	14000.00
0005	4424000000-N	SP	WZ PRESENCE LIGHTING	24	EA	1500.00	36000.00
0006	4434000000-N	SP	SEQ FLASH WARN LIGHTS	28	EA	150.00	4200.00
0007	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	2,000	HR	65.00	130000.00
0008	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) SINGLE LANE CLOSURE	18	EA	2000.00	36000.00
0009	4815000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 6"	9,120	LF	2.00	18240.00
0010	4847030000-E	1205	POLYUREA LINES (6", 20 MILS)	9,120	LF	5.00	45600.00
0011	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	4	EA	3500.00	14000.00
0013	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) DEPARTMENT FURNISHED EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL	Lump Sum			40000.00
0014	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) DEPARTMENT FURNISHED STRIP SEALS	Lump Sum			45000.00
0015	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) VOLUMETRIC MIXER	Lump Sum			115000.00
0016	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) CONCRETE WORK FOR JOINT REPLACEMENT	2,400	SF	815.00	1956000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 2743000.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 2743000.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING INC	1	690193.00
LANFORD BROTHERS CO., INC.	2	998191.20
NHM CONSTRUCTORS LLC	3	999982.59
AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WEST COAST LLC	4	2743000.00